OCS RFT25-002
Bridge 16 Rehabilitation - Township of Oro-Medonte

Closing Date: March 13, 2025

Vendor

Submission Summary

City / Province

Submission

Unofficial Value (HST
Excluded)

GMR Landscaping Inc.

2274084 ONTARIO LTD o/a GMP CONTRACTING
Arnott Construction Limited

KB Civil Constructors Inc.
Premier North Ltd.

Lancoa Contracting Inc.

HugoMB Contracting Inc.

Nuroad Construction Limited
2585284 Ontario Inc. o/a Beton
Four Brothers Construction Corp.
Clearwater Structures Inc.
Marbridge Construction Ltd.
Alexman Contracting Inc.

Pefferlaw, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Midhurst, Ontario
North York, Ontario
Huntsville, Ontario
Caledon East, Ontario
Milton, Ontario
Brampton, Ontario
Stoney Creek, Ontario
Woodville, Ontario
Bowmanville, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario
Thornton, Ontario

Hard Copy - Submission 1

Online - Submission 1
Online - Submission 1
Online - Submission 1
Online - Submission 1
Online - Submission 1
Online - Submission 1
Online - Submission 1
Online - Submission 1

Hard Copy - Submission 1

Online - Submission 1
Online - Submission 1
Online - Submission 1

$422,743.34
$449,946.81
$570,000.00
$597,862.17
$606,153.00
$624,818.83
$642,121.00
$697,574.66
$698,369.00
$717,456.00
$719,760.62
$773,816.00
$778,620.30
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